Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

;5L9Cﬁ£§

Sales ID $1974030

MAKE:
 MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description
BERKSHIRE SHIP TO
BEA45CA-450 ADDRESS:
BEZ053220
4UZFCHFE2NCNT4864

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

EDCHERRY-WDS

MALIBU
361-1
1825-2

359
358-1
10250-2

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

EXECUTIVE DARK CHERRY CABINETRY-WHITE
DIAMOND SILVER INT.

MALIBU EXTERIOR PAINT
SPLENDIDE STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER

POWERED THEATER SEATING ILO HIDE-A-BED
SOFA

STAINLESS STEEL DISHWASHER
BASEMENT FREEZER W/PULL OUT TRAY

WINEGARD HD TRAVELER SATELLITE SYSTEM,

DISH NETWORK
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,589.00
$1,219.50

$1,032.00
$2,427.00
$2,602.50

$163.50
$1,766.00
$37.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$527,340.00

$11,836.50

$539,176.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




