## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA



Sales ID S1974030

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

VIN NO .:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

BERKSHIRE

BEA45CA-450

BEZ053220

4UZFCHFE2NCNT4864

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Market Services		
	The state of the s		
EDCHERRY-WDS	EXECUTIVE DARK CHERRY CABINETRY-WHITE DIAMOND SILVER INT.	1.00	\$0.00
MALIBU	MALIBU EXTERIOR PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
361-1	SPLENDIDE STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$2,589.00
1825-2	POWERED THEATER SEATING ILO HIDE-A-BED SOFA	1.00	\$1,219.50
359	STAINLESS STEEL DISHWASHER	1.00	\$1,032.00
358-1	BASEMENT FREEZER W/PULL OUT TRAY	1.00	\$2,427.00
10250-2	WINEGARD HD TRAVELER SATELLITE SYSTEM, DISH NETWORK	1.00	\$2,602.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$163.50
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,766.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$527,340.00	\$11,836.50	\$539,176.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD